Oct 06 2024 (15:27) India Rail Info 1

Patna - Gomti Nagar Vande Bharat Express/22345 - VB - ECR
BXR/Buxar to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
1h 17m - 94 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PNBE |Patna Junction 06:05 0o |1 0 84 (57 |ECR
2 ARA Ara Junction 06:40 06:42 2m |2 |1 49 105 |59 [ECR
3 BXR |Buxar 07:21 07:23 2m |2 |1 118 |73 |68 |ECR
4 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 08:40 08:45 5m |0 |1 211 |5 79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 BSB Varanasi Junction 09:20 09:25 5m |0 |1 230 |67 |77 |NR
6 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |12:15 12:20 5m |0 |1 418 |58 |98 |NR
7 GTNR |Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) 14:30 0 |1 545 |- 117 [NER

Oct 06 2024 (15:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



